



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	55-1032516	10-32X.3125 COMBO PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW	2
2	70-60428316	#6-32X.375 COMBO PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW	4
3	70-440516PC	#4-40 SELF TAP SCREW	8
4	70-60431316	#6 FLAT WASHER	4
5	70-632	#6-32 HEX MACHINE SCREW NUT	4
6	WPHINGE-HFPP	FRONT PANEL HINGE	2
7	WPSLIDERI	WIP CORNER SLIDER WITH INSERT	4
8	70-60831HFPPC1	Swing Panel, AMP 14x12, aluminum	1
9	AMP1426	AMP Polyline	1



PRODUCT SERIES

# Access-Indus

Part No.

# HFPP142

**CONFIDENTIAL**  
THIS MATERIAL IS OWNED BY THE ALLIED MOULDED PRODUCTS COMPANY, IS DISCLOSED IN CONFIDENCE, AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR DISTRIBUTED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ALLIED MOULDED PRODUCTS.